Fecha/lugar
11/01/25 09:30

11/01/25 11:45

11/01/2513:15

11/01/25 15:00

11/01/2515:45

11/01/2516:30

P xporty

VI PRADO PADEL CUP (11 de Enero 2025)

Calendario: 3 Categoria (Nivel 2,50 - 3,25) / Grupo B

Local

Ivan Gonzalez Jimenez
Alvaro Almifnana

Helena Calaforra
Rosana Ferrer

Guillem Ponzoda
Fran Gonzalvez

Helena Calaforra
Rosana Ferrer

Guillem Ponzoda
Fran Gonzalvez

Jose Avargues
Monica Sisternes

1/1

Resultado

6-9

1-9

9-2

2-9

9-1

6-9

Visitante

Guillem Ponzoda
Fran Gonzalvez

Ivan Gonzalez Jimenez
Alvaro Almifana

Helena Calaforra
Rosana Ferrer

Jose Avargues
Monica Sisternes

Jose Avargues
Monica Sisternes

Ivan Gonzalez Jimenez
Alvaro Almifana



	VI PRADO PADEL CUP (11 de Enero 2025)
	Calendario: 3ª Categoria (Nivel 2,50 - 3,25) / Grupo B


